
SL NO. NAME OF DEPOSITOR UDRN Full Address

1 MIRZA AHAMMED  BAIG 2218051001035 2-11-6,Market Road,Mahabubnagar

2 LAXMI DEVAMMA 2226031001036 2-32/3,Hanwada,Mahabubnagar
3 K SHIVA SHANKAR 2242711001037 4-8-61/A,Mahabubnagar
4 ATIYA FIRDOUS  . 2821541001040 5-4-68/2,Mekala Banda,Mahabubnagar
5 TAHOORA AFROZ  . 2823171001041 5-4-68/2,Mekala Banda,Mahabubnagar

6 KATTA HARI PRASAD 
SHARMA

2264061001039 1-3-191/G1,Rajendra nagar,Mahabubnagar

7 MOHD AZHARUDDIN 2257031001038 3-1-153/A,Makkamasjid,Mahabubnagar
8 T CHANDRAIAH 2224141001308 3-7-45/2,Ravindra Nagar,Mahabubnagar
9 DD NO 450800 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
10 DD NO 457474 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
11 DD NO 482563 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
12 DD NO 463339 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
13 DD NO 519060 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
14 DD NO 554208 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
15 DD NO 49945 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
16 DD NO 557012 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
17 DD NO 328846 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
18 DD NO 326297 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
19 DD NO 328860 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
20 DD NO 328863 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
21 DD NO 521118 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
22 OLD DD NO 549588 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
23 OLD DD NO 549528 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001
24 OLD DD NO 550461 Mahabubnagar, Telangana, 509001

25
JAGANMOHAN REDDY  
THIPPARTHI 2810151000533

H.NO. 8-199 UPPUNUNTHALA NAGAR 
KURNOOL PIN CODE 509376

26
SHAMANTHAKA MANI  
SURISHETTI 2811781000534

H. NO. 4-139/14, MADHURANAGR COLONY 
ACHAMPET PINCODE 509375

27 K RAM REDDY 438991001042 HAJIPUR NAGARKURNOOL PINCODE 509375

28 M LAXMAN 441261001043
H. NO. 3-69 RANGAPUR NAGARKURNOOL 
PINCODE 509375

29 ANJANEYULU  SATU 2812201001046
H. NO. 1-90 SINGARAM ACHAMPET 
PINCODE 509376

30 REDYA  JARUPULA 2723421001047
H NO. 3-63 MAMMAVARIPALLY 
ACHAMPET PINCODE 509375

31 LAXMAMMA  KANUKATI 2812151001045
H. NO 1-73 BOMMANPALLY ACHAMPET 
PINCODE 509375

32 NARESH  PAPISHETTI 2811591001044
H NO. 11-91/2 VINAYAKA NAGAR 
ACHAMPET PINCODE 509375

33 DDNO.382385 Achampet, Nagarkurnool, 509375
34 DD NO.556212 Achampet, Nagarkurnool, 509375
35 DD NO.556213 Achampet, Nagarkurnool, 509375
36 DD NO.556217 Achampet, Nagarkurnool, 509375
37 DD NO.556218 Achampet, Nagarkurnool, 509375
38 DD NO.556214 Achampet, Nagarkurnool, 509375
39 DD amount Achampet, Nagarkurnool, 509375
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40 Unreconciled DD Achampet, Nagarkurnool, 509375
41 T.PARVATHAMMA 645351000536 23-53, KATTELAPET, ALAMPUR, 509152         

42 H AYYANNA 649051000537 2-92, MENNUPADU VI., MANOPADU, 509152         

43 K.SIVARAMAPPA  . 2302131000539
3-13/5, PULLUR VILLAGE, MANOPADU 
MANDAL, 509128         

44 D PEDDA MUNISWAMI 2389591001051 26-4/2, NEAR OLD HOSPITAL, ALAMPUR, 
509152         

45 C. SAI BABA  . 2598371001052
2.3, PULLUR, KALGOTLA,MANOPADU, 
MBNR, , 509153         

46 B  LAKSHMI DEVI 2607271001053 2-125, KALLUR (VIL)BELLAVARAM, 
KURNOOL, 518218         

47 C. JANAKAMMA  . 3272811001054 2.68, PULLUR, KALGOTLA, 509153         

48 RAMAVATH MANGALI  . 2714271000549 1-8-1/B/94/38, BAGHLINGAMPALLY, 
LAMBADI THANDA, 500044         

49 VADTHYAVATH  
SHARADA

2745051000551 C-134, GUDITHANDA, APPAREDDYPALLE, 
509327         

50 BIKSHAPATHI  ISLAVATH 2798831000563 2-97, PALLECHELKATHANDA, 
CHERIKONDAPALLE, 509321         

51 BHIMA  GUNDALA 2811231000574 13-4-576/5, JIYAGUDA, ASIFNAGAR, 500006         

52 ASHOK  VISLAVATH 2798731000561
PALLECHELKATHANDA, 
CHERIKONDAPALLE, AMANGAL 
MANGDAL, 509321         

53 ANJYA . MEGHAVATH 2635181000548 12-27/1, KELSI TANDA, KUPPAGANDLA, 
509385         

54 RATHNAMMA  SRIPATHI 2624041000547 3-26, MANGALPALLY, AMANGAL, 509321         

55 RAMAVATH  KISHAN 2752461000552 1-69, GUDI TANDA, APPAREDDIPALLE, 
509327         

56 RAMACHANDRAIAH  
NENTA

2805171000569 2-47, PEDDAPUR, VELDANDA, 509360         

57 MAHESH  DUBBAKU 2809841000573 7-143, PEDDA MADGUL, MADGUL 
MANDAL, 509321         

58 SOWJANYA  DAVA 2811261000575 C-73 16-57, SANKATONIPALLY, AMANGAL 
MANDAL, 509321         

59 JANGAIAH  GUDURU 2812071001059 00, BRAHMANAPALLE, MADGUL MANDAL, 
509327         

60 E VISHNU MURTHI 287611001056 1-30, ., AJLILAPUR, 509321         

61 YADAIAH  KURA 292981001058 2-115/1, VITTAIPALLY, AMANGAL, 509321         

62 P RAMALU 292151001057 1-6, RAMUNUNTHALA, AMANGAL, 509321         

63 RAMACHANDRAIAH 
DUDDU

226301001055 17-111, JANGAREDDY PALLY, ., 509321         

64 MALLESH  ADULA 2830741001062 1-44, DODLAPAHAD, AVURUPALLY PO, 
509321         

65 SRISAILAM . KOMMAGONI 2826871001061 1-41, KUPPAGANDLA, VELDANDA, 509360         

66 JANGAMMA . GANDIKOTA 2815251001060 2-96, MADGUL, MANDAL MADGUL, 509327         

67 DD NO 524930 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321
68 DD NO 364641 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321



69 DD NO 314753 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321
70 DD NO 553196 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321
71 DD NO 553197 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321
72 DD NO 553198 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321
73 DD NO 553199 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321
74 DD NO 553200 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321
75 DD NO 314797 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321
76 DD NO 524901 Amangal, Rangareddy, 509321

77 B.Pedda Mogili  . 2370171000586 3-24, Thippadam Palli (vill), Thippadam Palli 
(post), 509131         

78 Anjaneyulu  . 2370231000587 3-12, Thippadam Palli (vill), Thippadam Palli 
(post), 509131         

79 M. SURENDER  . 2373441000589 1-0, SC COLONY, THIPUDAMPLLY, 509131         

80 GUNJULA RAMESH  . 2560511000592 THIRUMALAPUR, CC KUNTA, 
DIST:MAHABUBNAGAR, 509110         

81 CHAKALI SAVARANNA . 2767471000599 9-77, VILL:AMARCHINTHA, 
MNDL:ATMAKUR, 509130         

82 S PRASAD  . 2801731000647 9-61/A, OLD SC COLONY, AMARCHINTHA, 
509130         

83 GUJJULLA BHARATHMMA . 2806661000653 14-54/B, VATHIMA NAGAR, 
MNDL:ATMAKUR, 509131         

84 KENDARLA ANJANNA . 2809721000655 4-14, B C COLONY, VADDEMAN, 509409         

85 VADDE PUSHPHA . 2809991000656 5-66, SC COLONY, CHINNA VADDEMAN, 
509409         

86 KATHAL MAHAMAD . 2810161000657 2-108, KURUMURTHY, C C KUNTA, 509110         

87 SHAHJAHAN BEGUM . 2810141000658 1-38, KURUMURTHY, C CKUNTA, 509110         

88 SABAT SULOCHANA . 2811011000659 9-28, BUDDE GANI THANDA, KANMANUR, 
509351         

89 D RAJU NAYAK . 2810981000660 5-0, GAJULAIH THANDA, KANMNAUR, 
509351         

90 SABAVAT RAVI NAYAK . 2810951000661 9-28, BUDDEGANDI THANDA, 
MNDL:NARVA, 509351         

91 L DEVI . 2810921000662 7-24, GAJULAIAH THAND, KANMANOOR, 
509351         

92 V KRISHNAIAH  . 2811531000663 4-29, BC COLONY, AREPALLE, 509131         

93 DEGAVATH BALAMMA . 2811801000664 9/53/A, KANMANUR, GAJULAIAH 
THANDA, 509351         

94 ELLAPU RAJU . 2811881000665 117, THIMMAPALLI, ADDAKAL, 509382         
95 M.KARTHIK REDDY 990171001063 6-48., ., AMARACHINTHA, 509130         

96 SATYAMMA 1071921001064 3-67, kankavan palli, mahabubnagar, 509130         

97 MAHESHWARAMMA 1089571001066 2-10, ., KHANAPUR, 509131         
98 T BALAMMA 1089841001067 5-95, ATMAKUR, atmakur,                
99 T MALLESHWARI 1089851001068 5-102, VIDYA NAGAR ., atmakur, 509131         

100 BALACHANDRAIAH  . 2347751001069 3-20, NANDIMALLA, ATHMAKUR, 509131         

101 SAYULU  GOLLA 2397601001070 1-73, ALLIPUR, CC KUNTA MANDAL, 509131         

102 BANDI GOVIND . 2769381001072 1-17, NANDIMALLA, MNDL:ATMAKUR, 
509131         



103 C SUJATHA  . 2777781001073 8-91, VILL:LAKSHMIDEVIPUR, MNDL:C C 
KUNTA, 509131         

104 K KURMANNA . 2804151001074 8-53, VALMIKI NAGAR, C C KUNTA, 509131         

105 CHANDRAPPA DOBBALI . 2813221001075 2-60, VILL:KANMANUR, MNDL:NARVA, 
509351         

106 RAVI PARDIPURAM . 2813211001076 2-69, VILL:KANMANUR, MNDL:NARVA, 
509351         

107 C RAMULU . 2813711001077 000, VILL:KANMANUR, MNDL:NARVA, 
509351         

108 C ANJANEYULU  . 2813691001078 8-1, KANMANUR, NARVA, 509351         

109 RAMULU 
DAMAGNAPURAM .

2813671001079 2-75, KANMANUR, NARVA, 509351         

110 MALA RAMANJANEYULU . 2814031001080 1-98, MNDL:NARVA, KANMANUR, 509351         

111 SANJEEVA REDDY  T 2816461001081 3-31, BC COLONY, APPAMPALLY, 509409         

112 SHANKARAPPA  . 2817841001082 2-46, NAGIREDDI PALLE, NAGAL KADMUR, 
509130         

113 DULLA VENKATRAMI 
REDDY

2819101001083 2-10, nagalkadmur, amarchinta, 509130         

114 E PRAMILAMMA . 2821641001084 1-11, PERUR, DEVARKADRA, 509219         

115 MARINGNTI 
KRISHNAVENI .

2821671001085 20-30, KURNOOL ROAD, KOTHAKOTA, 
509381         

116 KAVALI BALRAM . 2823801001086 5-64, SC COLONY, JURIYALA, 509131         

117 BANDARU NAGAMMA  . 2825781001087 4-19, RECHINTALA, MNDL:ATMAKUR, 509131         

118 BORELLI VENKATAMMA . 2825831001088 4-27, RECHINTALA, MNDL:ATMAKUR, 509131         

119 YANGALI GOVINDU . 2827281001089 4-60, KANMANUR, MNDL:NARVA, 509351         

120 BONPALLY KASHIMANNA . 2827291001090 7-17, KANMANUR, NARVA, 509351         

121 T VIMALANNA . 2827451001091
VILL:MASTIPUR, MNDL:ATMAKUR, 
DIST:MAHABUBNAGAR, 509130         

122 MIDIGERI GATTAMMA . 2827491001092 5-97, SC COLONY, JURIYALA, 509131         

123 H MAHESHWARI . 2828331001093 4-39, JURIYALA, MAHABUBNAGAR, 509131         
124 BOYA MASANNA . 2829991001094 7-46, KOTHAGERI, C C KUNTA, 509131         
125 DD 382556 Athmakur, Wanaparthy, 509131

126
RAMAVATH THAVOORYA

2432521000668
HNO 3-243 ZEEGUTTA THANDA 
POTHIREDDIPALLY MAHABUBNAGAR-
509301

127 JAYALAXMI 2804351000670
HNO 2-141 OLD BAZAR BADEPALLY 
JADCHERLA MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

128 TADIPARTHY YADAIAH 2804391000671
HNO 2-141 OLD BAZAR BADEPALLY 
JADCHERLA MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

129 BADUGULA RAJU 2811081000672
HNO 2-10 POLKAMPALLY MOOSAPET 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509382

130 KAVATI NARSIMULU 2805211001099
HNO 1-65 BACHUPALLY BOMPALLY 
RANGAREEDY

131
KONINTI CHANDRAIAH

2826781001100
HNO 3-25/C HARIJANWADA COLONY 
YAMMANGANDLA MAHABUBNAGAR-
509001



132
MUSTIGOLLA SRIRAMULU

2830811001101 HNO 1-52/A AGRAHARAM BALANAGAR 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

133 RENUKA 722091001097
HNO 6-87 RAJAPUR MAHABUBNAGAR-
509301

134 MANGI RENUKAMMA 2315471001098
HNO 1-54 AMMAPALLY MAREPALLY 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

135
LAXMAMMA

714181001095
HNO 26-38/1 NIMMABAIGADDA 
BADEPALLY JADCHERLA 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

136 B K SHIVA 716901001096
HNO 26- 1 JADCHERLA MAHABUBNAGAR-
509301

137 DD NO 480461 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
138 DD NO 480480 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
139 DD NO 555158 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
140 DD NO 555160 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
141 DD NO 555161 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
142 DD NO 555163 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
143 DD NO 555172 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
144 DD NO 555193 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
145 DD NO 555164 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
146 DD NO 522906 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
147 DD NO 555165 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
148 DD NO 522905 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
149 DD NO 522903 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
150 DD NO 555176 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
151 DD NO 522901 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
152 DD NO 555173 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
153 DD NO 555200 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
154 DD NO 555175 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
155 DD NO 555198 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
156 DD NO 555178 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
157 DD NO 555192 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
158 DD NO 555179 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
159 DD NO 555191 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
160 DD NO 555181 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
161 DD NO 555180 Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301
162 Pay Order Payable Badepally, Mahabubnagar, 509301

163 CHATTAMONI 
KRISHNAIAH

405181001105
10-42/3, BIJINEPALLY,509203

164 MD IMAM ALI 2807161001109 10-46/2,BIJINEPALLY,509203

165
KENCHE RAVI SHANKAR

402341001103 4-20/1,CHEGUNTA,509203
166 B VENKTATAIAH 403441001104 1-27,GUDLANARVA,509203
167 M  NAGARAJU 2369161001106 3-13/1,MAHADEVNIPETA,509203
168 SATLA  KESHAMMA 2805881001108 1-9,BIJINEPALLY,509203
169 YADAVA REDDY ALETI 2382831001107 6-40,VADDEMAN,509203
170 M  BAL RAJU 2364021000684 3-10/5,KARUKONDA,509203
171 K MALLAIAH 403481000678 2-48/1,VANAPATLA,NGKL,509203
172  DD NO 521181 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
173  DD NO 521183 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
174  DD NO 521184 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
175  DD NO 521185 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
176  DD NO 521186 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203



177  DD NO 521187 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
178  DD NO 521188 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
179  DD NO 521189 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
180  DD NO 521191 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
181  DD NO 521196 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
182  DD NO 521199 Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
183 4501~5562~0/ Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203
184 4501~5562~0/ Bijnepally, Nagarkurnool, 509203

185
CHINNAPAGA 
CHENDRAMMA 2373271000712 H NO 4-7, DEVARKADRA MANDAL, VARNE, 

509219         

186
PUSPA  V.B

2810191000723 H NO 3-54, BANDAR PALLY, CHINNA 
CHINTAKUNTA, 509219         

187
K.SATHYANARAYANA  .

2810501000724 H NO 13-84, STATION ROAD, DEVERKADRA, 
509219         

188
C RAMESH

2373331000713 2-95/1, VARNE, DEVARKADARA, 509204         

189
B J KHASIM

75021001118 2-39, POTHANPALLI, KOTAKADRA, 509204         

190
BEGARI BALAKISHTAMMA  

2704731001122 H NO 4-50, SC COLONY, GADDEGUDEM, 
509219         

191
S  Raghupathi Reddy

2450331001121
H NO6/125/2, Meengonipally Devarkadra 
Mahabubnag, MAHABUBNAGAR, 509204         

192 NIRANJAN 81401001120 7-145, ., DEVERKADRA, 509204         

193
P ANJI REDDY

58241001113 H.NO.3/91/a, VILLAGE:VENKATAGIRI, 
REL.VILLAGE:REKULAMPALLE, 509204         

194 PEBBETI BAL REDDY 58651001114 H.NO.3/3, ., VENKATAGIRI, 509204         

195
G JAGADESHWAR REDDY

60641001116
2/5, R/O:GUDIBANDA, 
MANDAL:DEVARKADRA, 509204         

196
JOGU CHANDRAIAH

71361001117
2-87, CHOWDARPALLE, DEVERKADRA, 
509204         

197 B HANMI REDDY 52441001111 3-24, ., DOKUR, 509204         
198 U  DEVAMMA 2455921001119 3-45, NAGARAM, , 509204         

199
KAVALI KURMANNA  .

2813141001123
H NO 3-95, FAREEDPUR, CHINNA 
CHINTAKUNTA, 509219         

200 S  SUDHAKAR  REDDY 59751001115 0, ., VENKATA GIRI, 509204         

201
B SRINIVASULU  .

2825141001124
H NO 6-65, HANMAN NAGAR, 
DEVERKADRA, 509219         

202 B PADMAMMA 47451001110 9/113, ., DEVARKADARA, 509204         
203 DD/PO ISSUE Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509204
204 DD/PO ISSUE Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509204

205
B.  LAXMAN

2786971000738
5-3-57/3, YERRAMATTI VEEDHI, GADWAL, 
509125         

206
BOYA NAGANNA  BOYA

2531311001146
H.No.2-89, ARAGIDDA, GATTU MANDAL, , 
5091320        

207
RAJU NAYAK  BANDAMIDI

2448821001141 1-143, MAILAGADDA, , 5091250        
208 NARSIMULU  HARIJAN 2440231001140 3-28., PATHAPALEM, , 5091250        
209 NAGAMMA  . 2452511001142 3-9., NEELAHALLI, , 5091250        
210 SHAMINA BEE  . 2468631001144 1-73, KAKULARAM, , 5091250        
211 P.MONIKA  . 2517941001145 2-106, VITTALAPURAM, , 5091270        

212
M. VEERABADRAPPA  .

2646561001149
H.No.6-91, MADDELABANDA,, MALDAKAL 
MANDAL, , 5091320        



213 BOYA BADENNA  BOYA 2531831001147
H.No.2-89, ARAGIDDA, GATTU MANDAL, , 
5091320        

214 NARSAPPA  . 2799051001151 0, MUSAL DODDI, MUSAL DODDI, 509125         

215 U RAMBHUPAL 1313241001129 7-9-186/1, NALLAKUNTA, GADWAL, 509125         

216 TELUGU CHINNA 
HANUMANTHU

1317051001130 3-61, MULKAPALLI, MULKAL PALLI, 509125         

217 VEERA  BABU 2813011001135 2-27/3, KONDAIR, ITIKYAL MANDAL, 509125         

218 KURVA  THIMMULAMMA 2818321001136
1-19, KURVA STREET, GHATTU MANDAL, 
509129         

219 T  PARUSHARAMUDU 2820981001137
5-44/1, PAVANAMPALLI, MALDAKAL 
MANDAL, 509132         

220 M KRISHNAKUMAR 
REDDY  .

2812511001134
JANUMPALLII, PEBBAIR, MAHABUBNAGAR, 
509125         

221 PULIPATI PARVATHAMMA 1289281001126 3-3-86/4, VEDA NAGAR, GADWAL, 509125         
222 LAKSHMANNA  KURVA 2455711001143 3-9., NEELAHALLI, , 5091250        

223 JALLI THIPPANNA  JALLI 2597631001148
H.No. 4-94,  aragidda, GATTU MANDAL, , 
5091320        

224 MANGALI NAGAMMA 1305491001127 4-8, ., ALUR, 509129         

225 SRI RAGHAVENDRA COOP 
H B

1321561001152 0, GADWAL, GADWAL,                
226 G.RAMI  REDDY 2827301001139 3-72, MARLABEEDU, DHARUR, 509125         

227 Gousia Begum  . 2324851001133 6-5-79/1, Momin mahillah, Gadwal, 509125         

228 TELUGU SUJATHA 1317071001132 4-101, BC COLONY., ARRA PALLY, 509131         

229
T THIRUPATAMMA

1317061001131 6-7-75/1, NETHAJI NAGAR., RAJEDRA 
NAGAR, 500077         

230
KURVA  KISHTANNA

2823831001138 1-89, PALWAI, MALDAKAL MANDAL, 509132         

231
R.T.NARSAMMA

1287141001125 9-2-56, VADLA VEEDHI, GADWAL, 509125         

232 VENKATESH  VK 2689461001150 H.NO.5/5, GATTU MANDAL, , 5091290        
233 DD 494557 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
234 DD 494558 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
235 DD 494559 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
236 DD 494560 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
237 DD 516308 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
238 DD 378480 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
239 DD 378479 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
240 DD 378478 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
241 DD 521833 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125
242 DD 521807 Gadwal, Jogulamba Gadwal, 509125

243
KRISHNAIAH  BOLGAM

796821000743 17-68, JLB ROAD., KALWAKURTHY, 509324         

244
RENUKA  NARLAKANTI

872561000747 2-11, INDIRA NAGAR, KALWAKURTHY, 
509324         

245
SHEKHAR  DESHAM

2338301000750 13-72/1, JLB ROAD, KALWAKURTHY, 509324         

246
BANGARAMMA  
BODANAPALLI 2768791000762 C-142, MUKURALA, KALWAKURTHY  

MAHABUBNAGAR, 509324         



247
RAMULU  GIDDU

858431000744 3-7, THIMMANNA PALLY, REVELLY PO, 
509357         

248
VISHNUMURTHY  VADLA

878021001160 1-166, MUCHARLAPALLY, MIDJIL VIA 
MARCHAL, 509320         

249
RAMULAIAH  NIKKONDA

817021001154 1-21, RAMREDDY PALLY, MARCHALA, 
509320         

250 HUSSAIN  PULIJALA 2578311001164 3-35, JAJALA, VANGOOR, 509324         

251
SRINIVAS REDDY  
MARYADA 2763341001170

1-1/1/1, BRUNDAVAN NAGAR   NEAR 
MALLA POCHAM, BODDUPAL  
GHATKESAR, 500092         

252 SARITHA  RAMOJU 851741001156 1-3/2, KOTRA, VELDANDA, 509360         

253
LAVANYA  ROUTU

2351661001163 1-43/1, RACHUR, MARCHAL PO, 509320         

254 AZMAT BEGUM 860441001158 3-136, ., KALWAKURTHY, 509324         
255 VENKATAIAH  SUGURU 875491001159 4-45, YERAVALLI, GOKARAM, 509360         

256
RAMA KRISHNA REDDY  
RAGI 2796421001165 4-75, RANGAPOOR, VANGOOR, 509349         


